LV- Power Quality
Products and Equipments
With effect from June 10th, 2026
PriceList
se.com/in
Advancing
Energy Tech
se.com/in 2

Residential buildings, OEMs, and Energy Infrastructures.
Premium low voltage power
factor correction capacitors
se.com
EasyLogicTM PFC+
se.com/in 5
W.E.F. June 10th, 2026 W.E.F. June 10th, 2026Please contact Customer care center for Stockable and Non stockable status of  references.
Power Factor Correction Products
Description
kVAr
Rating
Reference
Unit MRP
[`]
EasyLogic™ PFC+
MPP-EasyLogic™ H Duty Can 3Ph 50Hz 480V 28.1 MEHVCPDY281A48 20557
MPP-EasyLogic™ H Duty Can 3Ph 50Hz 525V 25 MEHVCPDY250A52 18307
MPP-EasyLogic™ H Duty Can 3Ph 50Hz 525V 30.6 MEHVCPDY306A52 22510
MPP-EasyLogic™ H Duty Can 3Ph 50Hz 525V 33.1 MEHVCPDY331A52 24328
EasyLogicTM PFC+ Capacitor
Capacitor for Heavy Duty application in Easy Range
	 Rated Voltage: 480 and 525, 50/60Hz
	 Standard compliances: IEC 60831 part 1 & 2, IS13340 Part 1-2, BIS certification,

Built to perform in Xtreme
conditions
se.com/in 7
W.E.F. June 10th, 2026 W.E.F. June 10th, 2026Please contact Customer care center for Stockable and Non stockable status of  references.
Power Factor Correction Products
Description
kVAr
Rating
Reference
Unit MRP
[`]
EasyCan (S Duty) 440V Range
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 2kVAr 440V 50Hz 2 MEHVCSDY020A44 1497
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 3kVAr 440V 50Hz 3 MEHVCSDY030A44 2249
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 4kVAr 440V 50Hz 4 MEHVCSDY040A44 2999
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 5kVAr 440V 50Hz 5 MEHVCSDY050A44 3069
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 7.5kVAr 440V 50Hz 7.5 MEHVCSDY075A44 4295
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 10kVAr 440V 50Hz 10 MEHVCSDY100A44 5018
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 15kVAr 440V 50Hz 15 MEHVCSDY150A44 7517
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 20kVAr 440V 50Hz 20 MEHVCSDY200A44 10024
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 25kVAr 440V 50Hz 25 MEHVCSDY250A44 12534
VarPlus Can (H Duty) 440V Range
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 1kVAr 440V 50Hz 1 MEHVCHDY010A44 1340
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 2kVAr 440V 50Hz 2 MEHVCHDY020A44 2102
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 3kVAr 440V 50Hz 3 MEHVCHDY030A44 3156
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 4kVAr 440V 50Hz 4 MEHVCHDY040A44 4204
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 5kVAr 440V 50Hz 5 MEHVCHDY050A44 4364
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 7.5kVAr 440V 50Hz 7.5 MEHVCHDY075A44 6397
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 10kVAr 440V 50Hz 10 MEHVCHDY100A44 7962
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 12.5kVAr 440V 50Hz 12.5 MEHVCHDY125A44 9998
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 15kVAr 440V 50Hz 15 MEHVCHDY150A44 11938
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 20kVAr 440V 50Hz 20 MEHVCHDY200A44 15922
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 25kVAr 440V 50Hz 25 MEHVCHDY250A44 19898
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 30kVAr 440V 50Hz 30 MEHVCHDY300A44 23991
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 40kVAr 440V 50Hz(Single unit with IP00) 40 MEHVCHDY400A44 31163
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 50kVAr 440V 50Hz(Single unit with IP00) 50 MEHVCHDY500A44 38774
VarPlus Can (GH Duty) 440V Range
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 5kVAr 440V 50Hz 5 MEHVCGSF050A44 4417
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 10kVAr 440V 50Hz 10 MEHVCGSF100A44 8165
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 12.5kVAr 440V 50Hz 12.5 MEHVCGSF125A44 10203
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 15kVAr 440V 50Hz 15 MEHVCGSF150A44 12238
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 20kVAr 440V 50Hz 20 MEHVCGSF200A44 16305
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 25kVAr 440V 50Hz 25 MEHVCGSF250A44 20401
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 50kVAr 440V 50Hz 50 MEHVCGSF500A44 39592
Can (Cylindrical) Type 440V Capacitors
VarPlus Can
	 Performance: High performance and flexibility
	 Offer configuration: Available in three configurations as FastOn, Clamptite and

	 Robust design: Al Can for casing, hermetically sealed, resin as coolant -
	 better than gas
	 Enhanced life: 130K hours with better current handling capacity due to wave cut
	 films with slope metalization
Power Factor Correction Products
se.com/in 8
W.E.F. June 10th, 2026 W.E.F. June 10th, 2026Please contact Customer care center for Stockable and Non stockable status of  references.
Box (Square) Type 440V Capacitors
Description
kVAr
Rating
Reference
Unit MRP
[`]
VarPlus Box APP 440V Range
APP - Box 3Ph 5kVAr 440V 50Hz 5 MEHVBAPP050A44 7814
APP - Box 3Ph 10kVAr 440V 50Hz 10 MEHVBAPP100A44 13713
APP - Box 3Ph 15kVAr 440V 50Hz 15 MEHVBAPP150A44 20576
APP - Box 3Ph 20kVAr 440V 50Hz 20 MEHVBAPP200A44 27433
APP - Box 3Ph 25kVAr 440V 50Hz 25 MEHVBAPP250A44 34294
APP - Box 3Ph 30kVAr 440V 50Hz 30 MEHVBAPP300A44 41225
VarPlus Box
	 Performance: High performance and flexibility
	 Product range: 5-50 kvar from 440V-525V
	 Product compliance: IEC 60831 Part 1-2014 and 2 -2014 compliant,
	 BIS Certified, CE, CQC, UL, ASTA, Rohs and Green Premium
	 Type tested: From LCIE France and ASTA Intertek
	 Temperature class: +50°C for VarPlus Box APP,
	 Class D (60°C for VarPlus Xtreme Box, 70°C for MD-XL)
	 Reliability: Self  healing, unique 3-phase disconnection mechanism with
	 pressure sensitive disconnection (PSD)
	 Robust design: Steel enclosure, resin as coolant - better than gas
	 Enhanced life: 150K hours with better current handling capacity due to wave cut
	 films with slope metalization
se.com/in 9
W.E.F. June 10th, 2026 W.E.F. June 10th, 2026Please contact Customer care center for Stockable and Non stockable status of  references.
Power Factor Correction Products
Description
kVAr
Rating
Reference
Unit MRP
[`]
*Capacitors for 7%/5.7% , 440V Detuned Filter Application
VarPlus Can (H Duty) 480V Range
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 5.6kVAr 480V 50Hz 5.6 MEHVCHDY056A48 4773
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 11.3kVAr 480V 50Hz 11.3 MEHVCHDY113A48 9026
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 12.5kVAr 480V 50Hz 12.5 MEHVCHDY125A48 9988
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 14.4kVAr 480V 50Hz 14.4 MEHVCHDY144A48 11515
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 15.5kVAr 480V 50Hz 15.5 MEHVCHDY155A48 12393
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 17kVAr 480V 50Hz 17 MEHVCHDY170A48 13597
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 22.4kVAr 480V 50Hz 22.4 MEHVCHDY224A48 17913
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 25kVAr 480V 50Hz 25 MEHVCHDY250A48 19995
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 28.1kVAr 480V 50Hz 28.1 MEHVCHDY281A48 22345
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 31.5kVAr 480V 50Hz 31.5 MEHVCHDY315A48 25170
VarPlus Can (GH Duty) 480V Range
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 11.3kVAr 480V 50Hz 11.3 MEHVCGSF113A48 9217
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 22.4kVAr 480V 50Hz 22.4 MEHVCGSF224A48 18270
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 25kVAr 480V 50Hz 25 MEHVCGSF250A48 20391
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 28.1kVAr 480V 50Hz 28.1 MEHVCGSF281A48 23005
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 31.5kVAr 480V 50Hz 31.5 MEHVCGSF315A48 25788
Detuned Filter Application Capacitors
se.com/in 10
W.E.F. June 10th, 2026 W.E.F. June 10th, 2026Please contact Customer care center for Stockable and Non stockable status of  references.
Description
kVAr
Rating
Reference
Unit MRP
[`]
VarPlus Box APP 480V Range
APP - Box 3Ph 11.3kVAr 480V 50Hz 11.3 MEHVBAPP113A48 15523
APP - Box 3Ph 14.4kVAr 480V 50Hz 14.4 MEHVBAPP144A48 19781
APP - Box 3Ph 22.4kVAr 480V 50Hz 22.4 MEHVBAPP224A48 30806
APP - Box 3Ph 25kVAr 480V 50Hz 25 MEHVBAPP250A48 34299
APP - Box 3Ph 28.1kVAr 480V 50Hz 28.1 MEHVBAPP281A48 38549
APP - Box 3Ph 31.5kVAr 480V 50Hz 31.5 MEHVBAPP315A48 43217
*Capacitors for 7%/ 5.7%/ 14%, 440V Filter Application
VarPlus Can (H Duty) 525V Range
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 6.9kVAr 525V 50Hz 6.9 MEHVCHDY069A52 5888
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 12.5kVAr 525V 50Hz 12.5 MEHVCHDY125A52 9993
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 13.8kVAr 525V 50Hz 13.8 MEHVCHDY138A52 11033
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 15.4kVAr 525V 50Hz 15.4 MEHVCHDY154A52 12308
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 20.6kVAr 525V 50Hz 20.6 MEHVCHDY206A52 16464
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 25kVAr 525V 50Hz 25 MEHVCHDY250A52 19898
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 27.5kVAr 525V 50Hz 27.5 MEHVCHDY275A52 21991
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 30.6kVAr 525V 50Hz 30.6 MEHVCHDY306A52 24467
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 33.1kVAr 525V 50Hz 33.1 MEHVCHDY331A52 26442
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 37.7kVAr 525V 50Hz 37.7 MEHVCHDY377A52 30113
VarPlus Can (GH Duty) 525V Range
MPP-GH Duty Can 12.5 kvar 525V 3Ph 50Hz 12.5 MEHVCGSF125A52 10230
MPP-GH Duty Can 25 kvar 525V 3Ph 50Hz 25 MEHVCGSF250A52 20460
MPP-GH Duty Can 30.6 kvar 525V 3Ph 50Hz 30.6 MEHVCGSF306A52 25061
MPP-GH Duty Can 33.1 kvar 525V 3Ph 50Hz 33.1 MEHVCGSF331A52 27111
MPP-GH Duty Can 37.7 kvar 525V 3Ph 50Hz 37.7 MEHVCGSF377A52 30814
Detuned Filter Application Capacitors
Power Factor Correction Products
se.com/in 11
W.E.F. June 10th, 2026 W.E.F. June 10th, 2026Please contact Customer care center for Stockable and Non stockable status of  references.
Power Factor Correction  Products
Detuned Filter Application Capacitors
Description
kVAr
Rating
Reference
Unit MRP
[`]
VarPlus Box APP 525V Range
APP - Box 3Ph 13.8kVAr 525V 50Hz 13.8 MEHVBAPP138A52 18923
APP - Box 3Ph 20.6kVAr 525V 50Hz 20.6 MEHVBAPP206A52 28264
APP - Box 3Ph 25kVAr 525V 50Hz 25 MEHVBAPP250A52 34305
APP - Box 3Ph 27.5kVAr 525V 50H 27.5 MEHVBAPP275A52 37732
APP - Box 3Ph 30.6kVAr 525V 50Hz 30.6 MEHVBAPP306A52 42003
APP - Box 3Ph 33.1kVAr 525V 50Hz 33.1 MEHVBAPP331A52 45411
APP - Box 3Ph 37.7kVAr 525V 50Hz 37.7 MEHVBAPP377A52 51747
se.com/in 12
W.E.F. June 10th, 2026 W.E.F. June 10th, 2026Please contact Customer care center for Stockable and Non stockable status of  references.
VarPlus MAX
Detuned Reactors
se.com/in
MAXimize Efficiency
MAXimize Savings
se.com/in 13
W.E.F. June 10th, 2026 W.E.F. June 10th, 2026Please contact Customer care center for Stockable and Non stockable status of  references.
Description
kVAr
Rating
Reference
Unit MRP
[`]
VarPlus MAX Detuned Reactor 5.7%, 440V Range
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 25 kVAr 440V 5.7 % 50Hz 25 LVR05250A44LO 44309
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 50 kVAr 440V 5.7 % 50Hz 50 LVR05500A44LO 66296
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 100 kVAr 440V 5.7 % 50Hz 100 LVR05X00A44LO 132545
VarPlus MAX Detuned Reactor 7%, 440V Range
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 5 kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 5 LVR07050A44LO 19261
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 10 kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 10 LVR07100A44LO 27835
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 12.5 kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 12.5 LVR07125A44LO 31831
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 15 kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 15 LVR07150A44LO 33751
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 20 kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 20 LVR07200A44LO 35826
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 25 kVAr 440V 7% 50H 25 LVR07250A44LO 35838
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 50 kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 50 LVR07500A44LO 55344
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 75 kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 75 LVR07750A44LO 86319
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 100 kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 100 LVR07X00A44LO 111809
VarPlus MAX Detuned Reactor 14%, 440V Range
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 10 kVAr 440V 14 % 50Hz 10 LVR14100A44LO 29905
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 25 kVAr 440V 14 % 50Hz 25 LVR14250A44LO 54804
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 50 kVAr 440V 14 % 50Hz 50 LVR14500A44LO 91410
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 100 kVAr 440V 14 % 50Hz 100 LVR14X00A44LO 189032
Detuned Reactor 440V Range
PFC - Detuned Reactors
VarPlus Max Detuned Reactor
	 Performance: Designed to operate at a stringent harmonic spectrum as per

	MAXimize your OPEX optimization
	 -	Up to 30% lower losses to reduce your  OPEX
	MAXimize your thermal efficiency
	 -	Up to 20% lower working temperatures
	MAXimize your operational efficiency
	 -	Design current up to 1.3 x Rated Current
	 -	Saturation current limit up to 2.0 x Rated Current
	 -	Designed for Harsh environments (Maximum voltage harmonic limit up to 9%)
Description
kVAr
Rating
Reference
Unit MRP
[`]
Varplus Copper Detuned Reactor 7%, 440V Range
Detuned Reactor CU 5kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 5 LVR07050A44CU 23462
Detuned Reactor CU 10kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 10 LVR07100A44CU 38332
Detuned Reactor CU 12.5kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 12.5 LVR07125A44CU 40765
Detuned Reactor CU 15kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 15 LVR07150A44CU 46477
Detuned Reactor CU 20kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 20 LVR07200A44CU 49334
Detuned Reactor CU 25kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 25 LVR07250A44CU 56874
Detuned Reactor CU 50kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 50 LVR07500A44CU 96728
Detuned Reactor CU 100kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 100 LVR07X00A44CU 177648
Varplus Copper Detuned Reactor 14%, 440V Range
Detuned Reactor CU 10kVAr 440V 14% 50Hz 10 LVR14100A44CU 46827
Detuned Reactor CU 25kVAr 440V 14% 50Hz 25 LVR14250A44CU 91092
Detuned Reactor CU 50kVAr 440V 14% 50Hz 50 LVR14500A44CU 151940
Copper Wound Detuned Reactor 440V Range
Copper Wound Detuned Reactor
se.com/in 16
W.E.F. June 10th, 2026 W.E.F. June 10th, 2026Please contact Customer care center for Stockable and Non stockable status of  references.

Datacenter
Cloud Farm
Life sciences &
University
Retail
space
se.com/in
PowerLogic Accusine
EVCP
se.com/in 20
W.E.F. June 10th, 2026 W.E.F. June 10th, 2026Please contact Customer care center for Stockable and Non stockable status of  references.
Description Amperage Reference
Unit MRP
[`]
PowerLogicTM PCS+
PowerLogicTM PCS+ 60A 380V- 480V 50- 60Hz IP00 60 PCSP060D5IP00 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCS+ 120A 380V - 480V 50- 60Hz IP00 120 PCSP120D5IP00 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCS+ 200A 380V- 480V 50- 60Hz IP00 200 PCSP200D5IP00 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCS+ 300A 380V- 480V 50- 60Hz IP00 300 PCSP300D5IP00 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCS+ 60A 380V- 480V 50- 60Hz IP31 60 PCSP060D5IP31 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCS+ 120A 380V - 480V 50- 60Hz IP31 120 PCSP120D5IP31 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCS+ 200A 380V- 480V 50- 60Hz IP31 200 PCSP200D5IP31 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCS+ 300A 380V- 480V 50- 60Hz IP31 300 PCSP300D5IP31 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCS+ 60A 380V-480V 50- 60Hz IP54 60 PCSP060D5IP54 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCS+ 120A 380V-480V 50- 60Hz IP54 120 PCSP120D5IP54 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCS+ 200A 380V- 480V 50- 60Hz IP54 200 PCSP200D5IP54 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCS+ 300A 380V- 480V 50- 60Hz IP54 300 PCSP300D5IP54 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCSn 30A 208-415Vac 3ph+N chassis IP00 30 PCSN030Y4CH00 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCSn 60A 208-415Vac 3ph+N chassis IP00 60 PCSN060Y4CH00 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCSn 30A 208-415Vac 3ph+N wall mount IP20 30 PCSN030Y4W20 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCSn 60A 208-415Vac 3ph+N wall mount IP20 60 PCSN060Y4W20 On Request
Note: Active Harmonic Filter prices On Request
PowerLogic Accusine PCSP & PCSn
•	3ph/3wire &  3ph/4wire
•	From 380V - 480V (+10% to -15%)

	 Seam less integration with PME, PSE
Quality of construction
	 Compliance to and which Indian Standards
	 Stringent quality control measures
	 Best Engineering practices
	 Best thermal design for heat dissipation
se.com/in 27
W.E.F. June 10th, 2026 W.E.F. June 10th, 2026Please contact Customer care center for Stockable and Non stockable status of  references.
VarSet LV APFC panels without reactors
Power Factor Correction Equipment
Panel Ratings Step Configuration in kVAr Cat Reference No.
Dimensions (in mm)
W x D x H
Unit MRP [`]
APFC Ratings (kVAr)
100 3x10kVAr + 1x20kVAr + 1x50kVAr VCLVW0C10100B6M 800 x 800 x 2325 On Request
125 2x12.5kVAr + 2x25kVAr + 1x50kVAr VCLVW0C10125B6M 800 x 800 x 2325 On Request
150 2x12.5kVAr + 1x25kVAr + 2x50kVAr VCLVW0C12150B6M 800 x 800 x 2325 On Request
200 2x12.5kVAr + 1x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr VCLVW0C16200B6M 800 x 800 x 2325 On Request
250 2x12.5kVAr + 1x25kVAr + 4x50kVAr VCLVW0C20250B6M 1200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
300 2x12.5kVAr + 1x25kVAr + 5x50kVAr VCLVW0C24300B6M 1200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
350 2x12.5kVAr + 1x25kVAr + 6x50kVAr VCLVW0C28350B6M 1200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
400 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 2x100kVAr VCLVW0C16400B6M 1200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
500 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 3x100kVAr VCLVW0C20500B6M 1200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
APFC Ratings (kVAr)
500 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 3x100kVAr VCLVW0C20500B6A 1200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
600 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 4x100kVAr VCLVW0C24600B6A 1400 x 800 x 2325 On Request
700 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 5x100kVAr VCLVW0C28700B6A 1400 x 800 x 2325 On Request
750 2x25kVAr + 4x50kVAr + 5x100kVAr VCLVW0C30750B6A 1400 x 800 x 2325 On Request
800 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 6x100kVAr VCLVW0C32800B6A 2000 x 800 x 2325 On Request
900 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 7x100kVAr VCLVW0C36900B6A 2000 x 800 x 2325 On Request
1000 2x25kVAr + 1x50kVAr + 9x100kVAr VCLVW0C40X00B6A 2000 x 800 x 2325 On Request
Product offer:
VarSet LV APFC panels with 7% / without
Reactors

KVAr Rating of  panel
100    100
X00    1000
Cable Entry
-Bottom
IP 42
7  with Reactor
Cat Reference Creation
V C L V W 0 C 1 0 1 0 0 B 6 M
se.com/in 28
W.E.F. June 10th, 2026 W.E.F. June 10th, 2026Please contact Customer care center for Stockable and Non stockable status of  references.
VarSet LV APFC panels with 7% reactors
Power Factor Correction Equipment
Panel Ratings Step Configuration in kVAr Cat Reference No. Dimensions (in mm)W x D x H Unit MRP [`]
APFC Ratings (kVAr)
100 3x10kVAr + 1x20kVAr + 1x50kVAr VCLVW7C10100B6M 1200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
125 2x12.5kVAr + 2x25kVAr + 1x50kVAr VCLVW7C10125B6M 1200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
150 2x12.5kVAr + 1x25kVAr + 2x50kVAr VCLVW7C12150B6M 1200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
200 2x12.5kVAr + 1x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr VCLVW7C16200B6M 1200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
250 2x12.5kVAr + 1x25kVAr + 4x50kVAr VCLVW7C20250B6M 1800 x 800 x 2325 On Request
300 2x12.5kVAr + 1x25kVAr + 5x50kVAr VCLVW7C24300B6M 1800 x 800 x 2325 On Request
350 2x12.5kVAr + 1x25kVAr + 6x50kVAr VCLVW7C28350B6M 1800 x 800 x 2325 On Request
400 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 2x100kVAr VCLVW7C16400B6M 1800 x 800 x 2325 On Request
500 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 3x100kVAr VCLVW7C20500B6M 1800 x 800 x 2325 On Request
APFC Ratings (kVAr)
500 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 3x100kVAr VCLVW7C20500B6A 1800 x 800 x 2325 On Request
600 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 4x100kVAr VCLVW7C24600B6A 2200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
700 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 5x100kVAr VCLVW7C28700B6A 2200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
750 2x25kVAr + 4x50kVAr + 5x100kVAr VCLVW7C30750B6A 2200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
800 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 6x100kVAr VCLVW7C32800B6A 3200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
900 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 7x100kVAr VCLVW7C36900B6A 3200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
1000 2x25kVAr + 1x50kVAr + 9x100kVAr VCLVW7C40X00B6A 3200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
APFC Controller: Varlogic RT/
VarPlus Logic VPL